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VBET Ліга
2022/23 29-й тур, Матч №226

Понеділок, 29.05.2023, 15:00, "Авангард", Рівне. 23°C.

«Динамо» Київ

3 : 0

«Верес» Рівне

1 Бущан Георгій
5 Сидорчук Сергій (К)
7 Кабаєв Владислав
15 Рамірес
18 Андрієвський Олександр
20 Караваєв Олександр
25 Дячук Максим
29 Буяльський Віталій
34 Сирота Олександр
44 Дубінчак Владислав
77 Беніто

Запасні
35 Нещерет Руслан
3 Боль Антон
8 Шепелєв Володимир
9 Парріс Кахім Ентоні
10 Шапаренко Микола
14 Яцик Олександр
19 Гармаш Денис
23 Малиш Навін
24 Тимчик Олександр
37 Царенко Антон
91 Волошин Назар
92 Рамадані Решат

Тренер
Шовковський Олександр

47 Когут Богдан (К)
39 Балан Денис
95 Курко Василь
3 Вовченко Семен
2 Гагун Роман
10 Кльоц Дмитро
29 Кучеров Валерій
7 Блізніченко Андрій
25 Шарай Станіслав
17 Пасіч Геннадій
89 Гайдучик Микола

Запасні
78 Коркодим Арсеній
18 Маткобожик Олександр
19 Хондак Даниїл
99 Квасний Микола
15 Лебеденко Олександр
24 Шух Дмитро
11 Дахновський Віталій
8 Годя Дмитро
77 Шарай Владислав
9 Шестаков Михайло
33 Вадовський Максим
71 Протасевич Михайло

Тренер
Вірт Юрій

Арбітр:
Шурман Денис
Асистент 1:
Запороженко Дмитро
Асистент 2:
Нижник Віктор
4-й арбітр:
Блавацький Роман
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Дзюба Сергій

Делегат:
Карапетян Едуард
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 29-й тур, Матч №226
Понеділок, 29.05.2023, 15:00, "Авангард", Рівне. 23°C.

«Динамо» Київ 3 : 0 «Верес» Рівне
5 Сидорчук Сергій 26'

25 Дячук Максим 38'

77 Беніто
24 Тимчик Олександр 46'

15 Рамірес 49'

56' 25 Шарай Станіслав
15 Лебеденко Олександр

7 Кабаєв Владислав
91 Волошин Назар 65'

15 Рамірес
19 Гармаш Денис 65'

66' 7 Блізніченко Андрій
77 Шарай Владислав

66' 89 Гайдучик Микола
9 Шестаков Михайло

73' 10 Кльоц Дмитро
8 Годя Дмитро

73' 17 Пасіч Геннадій
11 Дахновський Віталій

18 Андрієвський Олександр
10 Шапаренко Микола 77'

29 Буяльський Віталій
37 Царенко Антон 77'

10 Шапаренко Микола 83'

87' 9 Шестаков Михайло

19 Гармаш Денис 89'

91 Волошин Назар 90+3'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


